ENGHOUSE SYSTEMS LTD.

ENGHOUSE SYSTEMS LTD.

ISIN: CA2929491041

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
28.98 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-2.23% (-0.66)

ISIN CA2929491041
Symbol ENGH
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,083 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

28.95 CAD (700)
29.19 CAD (200)
29.64 CAD
29.64 CAD
28.93 CAD
29.64 CAD
29.168023 CAD
62,768
1,830,818.49
553

100

WKN: 292949104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/20
2024/05/17
2024/05/16
2024/05/15
2024/05/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2929491041&ID_NOTATION=32651
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cada408e151b05f257524c707a32d86f13eb29f60113efd835a35588d03dd808&idfile=60380&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60380%2F2024-05-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9e4079551cfe5b9d3&time=1716312347&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1ae78323128547ece18b3ab325dafd3ed2801b641b9852bf489c1e086b9f39f&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7102f83f5bd36bfe1&time=1716312347&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=258750d799a745f318990685b161c7cb5c620a1a9952b32458de1355da380844&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=36be4ff45380619a2&time=1716312347&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1112240eacd8567fd93d289e6cd56e393a30b9af01b0e680c5661f98f87fe1d9&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=35125b10c986c8c92&time=1716312347&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f07431f00c1d3ee1033763b3378081eef76e288979303444056eb6e6517feb47&idfile=60347&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60347%2F2024-05-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=43703b8b3fbcb74b7&time=1716312347&tool=RSC

ENGHOUSE SYSTEMS LTD.

Details

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
28.98 CAD

Difference

o

-2.23% (-0.66)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA2929491041

ENGH

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Software

Stock

1,083 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.95 CAD (700)
Ask (Ask size) 29.19 CAD (200)
Open 29.64 CAD
High 29.64 CAD
Low 28.93 CAD
Close (prev. day) 29.64 CAD
VWAP 29.168023 CAD
Volume (pcs) 62,768
Trading volume 1,830,818.49
Number of trades 558
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -13.72% -22.33% -44.92%
Perf (abs.) -4.61 -8.33 -23.63
Beta 0.67 0.62 0.79
Volatility 25.82 26.01 37.47

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

29.64 CAD (56,258
30.02 CAD (56,743
33.28 CAD (60,511
32.68 CAD (60,267
38.47 CAD (2024/01/30
28.70 CAD (2024/04/16
38.58 CAD (2023/05/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
27.51 CAD (2023/08/03)

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
2024/05/ 22:02 19.60 EUR  0.00 1
17
2024/05/ 22:00 28.98 CAD 1.83 553
17
2024/05/ 17:22 19.40 EUR  0.00 8
20
2024/03/ 08:04 24.20 EUR  0.00 1
04
2024/05/ 08:52 19.50 EUR  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32651
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361159969
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=382977615
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214185626

ENGHOUSE SYSTEMS LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

20

2024/05/ 15:35 21.7186 USD 0.11
17

2024/05/ 08:11 19.40 EUR  0.00
20
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271866

ENGHOUSE SYSTEMS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

A Enghouse Systems

g

Contact Details

ENGHOUSE SYSTEMS LTD.

Tiverton Court, Suite 800 80 L3R 0G4

Markham

Telefon: +1-905-946-3200

Fax: +1-905-946-3201

E-mail: info@enghouse.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stephen J.
Sadler

Doug Bryson
Lynette
Corbett
Sam Anidjar
Todd M. May

Vince Mifsud

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Eric Demirian
Jane Mowat
Melissa Sonberg
Paul Stoyan
Pierre-Paul

Lassonde
Vivian Leung

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@enghouse.com
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